Program Schedule

Mayo Clinic Acute and Chronic Leukemias 2015:
A Case-Based Discussion of
New Clinical Developments and Novel Drugs

Saturday, September 12, 2015

7:00 a.m. Registration and Continental Breakfast
7:50 a.m.  Welcome Announcements

8:00 a.m. Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia Case —
New Developments and Therapies
Sikander Ailawadhi, M.D.

8:30a.m. Drug Dosing Adjustments and Considerations
Focus for Recently Approved Drugs
Jeffrey A. Betcher, B.S., Pharm.

9:00 a.m. Acute Lymphoid Leukemia (ALL) Case
Regimen for Young Adults and Treatment
Option for Relapse Refractory ALL
James L. Slack, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Clinical Vignettes and Management Questions
Jeanne M. Palmer, M.D.

10:00 a.m. Q & A Discussion
10:15a.m. Break
10:30 a.m. Acute Promyelocytic Leukemia (APL):
Is Arsenic Trioxide (ATO) Based Induction the New Standard?
Lisa Z. Sproat, M.D., M.S.W.
11:00 a.am. Myelodysplastic Syndrome (MDS) -
Treatment Approaches for Low and High Risk MDS and HMA Failure MDS
Raoul Tibes, M.D., Ph.D.
11:30a.m. Q & A Discussion

Noon Lunch Pick Up



Saturday, September 12, 2015 (Continued)

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Breakout — Case Discussion with Faculty

» Pharmacy Case Discussion
Jeffrey A. Betcher, B.S., Pharm.; Alice Ulhoa-Cintra, M.D.

* Transplant
Lisa Z. Sproat, M.D., M.S.W.; Russell P. Gollard, M.D.

 Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia (CLL)
Sikander Ailawadhi, M.D.; Hamdy A. Mohtaseb, M.D.

» Acute Lymphoid Leukemia (ALL) Case and Chronic Myeloid Leukemia (CML)
James L. Slack, M.D.; Jeanne M. Palmer, M.D.; David M. Paul, M.D.

* Acute Myeloid Leukemia (AML), Myelodysplastic Syndromes (MDS),
Myeloproliferative Neoplasms (MPD)
Ruben A. Mesa, M.D., F.A.C.P.; Raoul Tibes, M.D., Ph.D.

» New Diagnosis Workup and Evaluation
Brenda J. Ernst, M.D.; Ginna L. Kauffman, P.A.-C., M.S.

Break

Acute Myeloid Leukemia (AML):

Treatment of Good and Poor Risk AML in Elderly and Young Patients
Raoul Tibes, M.D., Ph.D.

Myelofibrosis/Polycythemia Vera/ET Case
Ruben A. Mesa, M.D.

Pathology
Katalin Kelemen, M.D., Ph.D.

Q & A Discussion
Break

Fertility Preservation
Ketan S. Patel, M.D.

Practical Management Considerations:
Discussion of Cases and Open Forum
All Faculty members

Q & A Final Analysis

Adjourn
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